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S.N. 

4 

GI fafJ-16.7.25 

5 

2 JABV25005985 
ABV25024480 

ABV25002898 

Appli. ld 

7 

1 ABV25010872 

ABV25026515 

6 ABV25008983 

ABV25006234 

ABV25020475 

|ABV25006238 

10 ABV25007582 
11 ABV25000558 
12 ABV25035795 

14 |ABV25013398 

|ABV25007208 

2 ABV25004124 

13 ABV25011397 AARUSHI SAHU 

3 ABV25006870 

4 ABV25002320 

1 ABV25000845 

Name of Candidate 

2 ABV25013219 

ABV25013460 

4 ABV25003419 

LAXMIKANT BARMAN 
ALAN BANDHE 

SHUBHAM SONI 
NIKHIL KUMAR 

KHAJANESHWARI 
HEMANT KUMAAR SAHU 

|MITANJALI SAHU 
CHANDRA KUMAR SAHU 

NILESH KUMAR BANJARA 

KALINDEE PATEL 
SATYAM GIRI GOSWAMI 
YOGESH 

|MUSKAN 

NILESHWAR SAHU 

PRAMOD SAHU 

DEVENDRA SAHU 

SHRIDDHI JAISWAL 

|SAURABH GENDLE 

RAKI OGARE 

KHUSHBOO 

KISHAN 

Father's Name 
|NARAYAN PRASAD BARMAN 

|ISHWAR DAS 
|SANTOSH SONI 
|HARI PRASAD 
CHANDRASEN 

PAWAN KUMAR SAHU 

TIKAM PRASAD SAHU 

BHANURAM SAHU 

SHATRUHAN BANJARA 
PRADUMN RAM PATEL 

SANTOSH GIRI GOSWAMI 

DEVANAND 

|MUKESH KUMAR SAHU 

GOVARDHAN 

BALRAM SAHU 

NIRMAL SAHU 
PARMESHWAR SAHU 

|MANMOHAN 

SURESH GENDLE 

PRADEEP OGARE 

GOVIND MOHLE 

FALITRAM 

Schedule Caste (SC) 
|Schedule Caste (SC) 
OBC 

other Backward Class (0BC) (Non-creamylayer) 
|SC 

Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-creamylayer) 

other Backward Class (0BC) (Non-creamylayer) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-creamylayer) 
Schedule Caste (SC) 

Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-creamylayer) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-creamylayer) 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

Category 

Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-creamylayer) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-creamylayer) 

Other Backward Class (0BC) (Non-creamylayer) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-creamnylayer) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-creamylayer) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-creamylayer) 

Schedule Caste (SC) 
Schedule Caste (SC) 
Schedule Caste (SC) 
Schedule Caste (SC) 

ffe-22.7.25 
Gender| Perce. 

|Male 84.05 

|Male 
Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 77.8 

Female 74.8 

Male 72.8 

71 

70.2 

Male 68.6 

Female 68.6 

Male 68.4 

68 Male 

Female 
|Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 
Female 

Male 

81 

78 

63 

58 

65.8 

65.6 

65 

50.4 

62 

57.6 

53 

52.8 

9TarÍ 



S.N. 
1 

3 

6 

7 

ff-16.7.25 

Appli. Id 

12 

|ABV25038057 

|ABV25032141 
ABV25032162 

|ABV25033031 

ABV25030878 

|ABV25031275 

|ABV25036150 

ABV25031353 

ABV25031283 

10 ABV25033273 

1 |ABV25033211 
ABV25019734 

13 |ABV25010409 

14 ABV25002566 

15 ABV25012162 

16 ABV25013362 
17 ABV25014070 
18 ABV25003083 
19 ABV25032839 

20 ABV25015384 

21 ABV25009962 
22 ABV25024062 

23 ABV25008698 
24 ABV25026729 

Name of Candidate 

|PRACHI SONI 
NISHA SAHU 

|ANJALI 

VINAY KUMAR 

CHANDRAPRAKASH DHRUW RADHESHYAM DHRUW 
SUSMITA YADAV GANPAT YADAV 

NAGESHWAR JAISWAL 

DHARMJEET CHANDRAKAR KARAN CHANDRAKAR 
|HEERALAL MARKHANDE 

DULAR 
UTTRA MARKHANDE 

RANNU YADAV 

YOGESHWARI 

SAHIL SONVANI 

|LAXMAN 
RATNA 

ABHIJEET KURREY 

RIYA 

|ASMAN KUMAR 

SANDEEP KUMAR 
GOVIND TANDAN 

TOP SINH 

DEVRAJ 

Father's Name 

MANJU SONI 
SHATRUHAN 

ROSHNI BANJARE 

TALESHWAR PRASAD 

HIMANSI GHUMSARE 

DERHA 

|NARESH 
POKHRAJ 

GAJADHAR 

TRIBHUVAN KUMAR GHRITIRAMKUMAR GHRITLAHRE 

SANJEEV 

|MANIRAM KURREY 

RAVINDRA 

RESHAM LAL 

TULARAM 

|DHANIRAM 
BHARAT LAL 

KHELAWAN 

JAGNANDAN 

KUNDE LAL 

|HEM KUMAR 

Gender Perce. Category 
86.6 

Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-cre Female 
82.6 

Other Backward Class (0BC) (Non-cre Female 
Female Schedule Caste (SC) 
Male |Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-cre Female 

Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-crel Male 

Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-cre Male 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

|Schedule Caste (SC) 

Other Backward Class (0BC) (Non-cre Male 

Schedule Caste (SC) 
|Schedule Caste (SC) 

|Schedule Caste (SC) 
Schedule Caste (SC) 

faf22.7.25 

|Schedule Caste (SC) 

Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-cre Female 
Male |Schedule Caste (SC) 

Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-crel Female 

Schedule Caste (SC) 
Schedule Caste (SC) 
|Schedule Caste (SC) 

OBC 

Male 

Schedule Caste (SC) 
SC 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

|Male 
Male 

Male 
Female 

Female 

69.2 

68.2 

68 

67 

66.8 

65.8 

65.6 

62.8 

61.2 

60.6 

60.4 

60 

60 

60 

60 

59.8 

59 

59.8 

59.6 

59.4 

59.4 

59.2 



1 ABV25000321 

2 ABV25003074 

3 ABV25008783 

4 ABV25017542 

5 |ABV25019732 

1 |ABV25010213 

2 |ABV25002481 

3 ABV25003632 
4 ABV25003288 

ABV25005290 
6 ABV25015220 

|ABV25035364 

1 ABV25016370 

2 |ABV25012302 

3 ABV25008118 

4 ABV25012631 

5 |ABV25026351 
6 |ABV25026519 

|TILOCHAN SAHU 
REENA KASHYAP 

SUMIT 

ISHARANI 

NEHA 

RIJART GHRITLAHARE 

POKESH KUMAR 

KAMANI 

AAYASHA 

TANYA 

|MUKESH KUMAR AHIRE 
|SATKHOJAN DAS 

VANDANA 

|MAHARANI KHUSARO 
BHASKAR 
DURGA 
ISHA DHRUW 

DIPESH NETAM 

DINESH SAHU 

|DHANIRAM KASHYAP 
RAMPRASHAD 

MAHESH JAISWAL 
|DHANIRAM 

|OMPRAKASH GHRITLAHARE 

|UMASHANKAR SONWANI 
RAMSWARUP 

VIPENDRA 
DULAR DAS 
NEMSINGH 

RAJENDRA KUMAR BHASKAR 

VISHWANATH 
RAMKUMAR 

ANAND 

|LAKHAN 
SONSAY DHRUW 

PARAMANAND NETAM 

|Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-cre Male 
|Other Backward Class (0BC) (Non-cre Female 
Other Backward Class (0BC) (Non-cre Male 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-creFemale 
Other Backward Class (0BC) (Non-cre Female 

Schedule Caste (Sc) 
Schedule Caste (SC) 
Schedule Caste (SC) 
Schedule Caste (SC) 
Schedule Caste (SC) 
|Schedule Caste (SC) 
Schedule Caste (SC) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
ST 

ST 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Male 

58.8 

58.6 

58.2 

58.2 

58 

58.4 

58.2 

57 

56.6 

56 

56 

55.8 

Female 65.8 

Female 59.4 

Male 58.6 

Female 57.2 

Female 56.6 

Male 53.2 

REITT, M. gtt (3.T.) 
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